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Council Nominations 
Richard Cardullo, Chair 
Veronica Galván 
John Hafernik 
 
 
Education 
Carl A. Maida, Chair 
Janet Carlson 
Liljana Babinkostova 
Louis Nadelson 
 

President-Elect Nominations 
Frank Jacobitz, Chair 
Cheryl Jorcyk 
Richard Van Buskirk 
 
 
Site Selection  
Roger G. Christianson, Chair 
Matthew James 
Richard Van Buskirk 
Vilupanur Ravi 
 

Publications 
Crystal Goldman, Chair 
Alan E. Leviton 
Robert Chianese 
Matthew James 
 
 
Student Awards 
A.J. Galindo, Chair  
Crystal Goldman 
Matthew James 

 
Contact Information 

 
 

Liljana Babinkostova 
Department of Mathematics, Boise State 
University,  1910 University Drive, Boi-
se, ID 83725 
(208) 426-2896 
liljanababinkostova@boisestate.ed 

 
Richard A. Cardullo 

College of Natural and Agricultural Sci-
ences �, University of California �, 3320 
Spieth Hall �, Riverside, CA 92521 
�(951) 827-6457 
richard.cardullo@ucr.edu 

 
Janet Carlson 

Stanford Graduate School of Educa-
tion, Stanford University,  520 Galvez Mall, 
530 CERAS Stanford, CA 94305 
(650) 498-5177 
Janet.Carlson@stanford.edu 

 
Robert L. Chianese 

Department of English (Emeritus), Califor-
nia State University.  Current Contact In-
formation: 2465 Hall Canyon Road, Ventu-
ra, CA 93001 
(805) 643-5034 
rlchianese@gmail.com 

 
Roger G. Christianson 

Department of Biology, Southern Oregon 
University, 1250 Siskiyou Blvd., Ashland, 
OR 97520 
(541) 552-6747 
rchristi@sou.edu 

 
A.J. Galindo 

Palma School, 919 Iverson St., Salinas, CA 
93901; Contact: 4067 Crest Road, Pebble 
Beach, CA 93953 
(831) 626-1847 
agalindo@ix.netcom.com 

 
Veronica Galván 

Department of Psychology, University 
of San Diego, 5998 Alcalá Park, San 
Diego, CA 92110 
(619) 260-7739 
vgalvan@sandiego.edu 

 
Crystal Goldman 

UC San Diego Library, University of 
California, San Diego, 9500 Gilman 
Drive #175Q, La Jolla, CA 92093 
(858) 246-1626 
clgoldman@ucsd.edu 

 
John Hafernik 

Department of Biological Sciences, San 
Francisco State University, 1600 Holloway 
Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94132  
(415) 338-1740 
hafernik@sfsu.edu 

 
Frank Jacobitz 

Department of Engineering, University of 
San Diego, 5998 Alcalá Park, San Diego, 
CA 92110 
(619) 260-7820 
jacobitz@SanDiego.edu 

 
Matthew J. James 

Department of Geology, Sonoma State 
University, 1801 East Cotati Avenue, 
Rohnert Park, CA 94928 
(707) 664-2301 
 james@sonoma.edu 

 
Cheryl Jorcyk 

Department of Biology, Boise State Uni-
versity, 1910 University Drive, Boise, ID 
83725 
(208) 426-4287  
 cjorcyk@boisestate.edu 

 

 
Alan E. Leviton 

Department of Herpetology, California Acad-
emy of Sciences, 55 Music Concourse Drive, 
San Francisco, CA 94118 
(415) 379-5293 
aleviton@calacademy.org 

 
Carl A. Maida 

UCLA Schools of Dentistry and Medicine, 
University of California, PO Box 951668, 
63-023 CHS, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1668 
(805) 492-5613 
cmaida@dentistry.ucla.edu 

 
Louis Nadelson 

School of Education and Leadership, Utah 
State University,  2605 Old Main Hill  Logan, 
UT 84322 
(435) 797-7697 
louis.nadelson@usu.edu 

 
Vilapanur A. Ravi 

Department of Chemical and Materials Engi-
neering, California Polytechnic University, 
Pomona, 3801 W. Temple Avenue, Pomona, 
CA 91768 
 (909) 869-2627 
vravi@cpp.edu 

 
Richard Van Buskirk 

Environmental Studies, Pacific University, 
2043 College Way, Forest Grove, OR 97116 
(503) 352-2251 
vanbuskirk@pacificu.edu 


